
Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 604 KLEIN , Alexandre VCE TRIATHLON MHK81 1 4 7 : 1 6 , 0 
2 647 GMELIN, Moritz Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 1 4 7 : 3 1 , 0 
3 575 SCHNEIDER, Alexis Endurance Shop MHK90 2 4 8 : 2 1 , 0 
4 576 BEIER, Ralf Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK90 3 5 2 : 0 8 , 0 
5 612 KRECH, Christophe engelhorn sports running team MHK94 4 5 2 : 2 3 , 0 
6 553 MÜLLER, Maximilian SSV Offenburg Triathlon MJ00 1 5 2 : 3 0 , 0 
7 630 LOPEZ, Marco Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 2 5 3 : 1 4 , 0 
8 656 HAGEL, Sascha Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MHK77 5 5 3 : 2 5 , 0 
9 673 FRICKER, Christophe Beinheim MHK80 6 5 3 : 3 0 , 0 

10 609 GILLES, Matthias PSKarlsruhe TRIATHLON MHK81 7 5 3 : 4 0 , 0 
11 658 KÄSHAMMER, Roland TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK252 1 5 3 : 4 5 , 0 
12 613 TREYER, Björn Running Team Ortenau MHK83 8 5 3 : 4 8 , 0 
13 561 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmuenster MAK175 3 5 3 : 5 4 , 0 
14 559 HUBER, Thomas Tria Appenweier MAK167 4 5 4 : 0 5 , 0 
15 573 BRAUNAGEL, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MAK168 5 5 4 : 1 0 , 0 
16 608 WOLF, Pia Für Claudius WHK95 1 5 4 : 2 4 , 0 
17 635 DÖRR, Holger RSG Ried Rastatt MAK265 2 5 4 : 4 8 , 0 
18 550 ZAHN, Peter Los Capitanes Borrachos MHK81 9 5 5 : 0 4 , 0 
19 598 ARMBRUSTER, Kassian Für Claudius MHK96 10 5 5 : 1 2 , 0 
19 597 ARMBRUSTER, Ralf Für Claudius MAK262 3 5 5 : 1 2 , 0 
21 626 GÖTZ, Andreas RSG Ried Rastatt MAK262 4 5 5 : 2 5 , 0 
22 567 KUHN, Wolfgang RC Sulzbach MAK172 6 5 6 : 0 4 , 0 
23 646 BROCKE , Hans Werner RSTV Tria Bühlertal MAK266 5 5 6 : 2 2 , 0 
24 601 VOLZ, Michael Hochschule Offenburg MAK171 7 5 6 : 3 5 , 0 
24 581 ZELLMEYER, Camille TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM WHK95 2 5 6 : 3 5 , 0 
26 668 RAMSTEINER, Boris RSG Ried Rastatt MHK78 11 5 6 : 4 1 , 0 
27 616 KNAM, Alexander Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 8 5 7 : 3 3 , 0 
28 629 HETZEL, Andreas Badische Stahlkocher MAK176 9 5 7 : 5 9 , 0 
29 585 GASSENSCHMIDT, Peter Breitensport Sinzheim MAK263 6 5 8 : 0 4 , 0 
30 631 BANNWOLF , Kerstin Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen WHK82 3 5 8 : 0 9 , 0 
31 624 KÖPPEL, Klaus TG  Ötigheim MAK262 7 5 8 : 1 6 , 0 
32 611 JACKO, Tobias TV Haueneberstein MHK81 12 5 8 : 4 1 , 0 
33 618 WEBER, Patrick RSG Ried Rastatt MHK81 13 5 8 : 4 4 , 0 
34 663 SCHELL, Joris Wissembourg MHK94 14 5 8 : 4 6 , 0 
35 579 MERKEL, Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MAK263 8 5 8 : 4 7 , 0 
36 652 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MAK263 9 5 8 : 5 2 , 0 
37 672 KRAPP, Francis NAVECO MAK167 10 5 9 : 0 4 , 0 
38 669 WEISS, iris Radhof Chill Nufringen WHK81 4 5 9 : 0 8 , 0 
38 670 Weiss, Ralf Radhof Chill Nufringen MAK176 11 5 9 : 0 8 , 0 
40 583 HELLER, Michael TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK265 10 5 9 : 1 0 , 0 
41 648 PIHEN, Bernard Dalhunden MAK257 11 5 9 : 1 9 , 0 
42 551 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK266 12 5 9 : 2 0 , 0 
43 655 DIEHL, Sebastian Baden-Baden MHK82 15 5 9 : 2 2 , 0 
44 600 METZGER, Rolf tus ottenheim MAK260 13 1 : 0 0 : 2 2 , 0 
45 599 METZGER, Gabriel Lahr MHK94 16 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 , 0 
46 619 SCHERER, Helmut Gernsbach MAK172 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 2 , 0 
47 577 FREY, Heinz Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MAK170 13 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 , 0 
47 574 LEBETH, Sebastian Kuppenheim MHK83 17 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 , 0 
49 651 ZÄPFEL, Nico MST#MMXVII# MHK83 18 1 : 0 0 : 4 1 , 0 
50 563 LACHERMAIER, Kai Edelrieda Grieschdiere MAK169 14 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 , 0 
51 593 LING, Lukas Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK93 19 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 , 0 
52 571 ZOLLER, Matthias SG-Stern Gaggenau MAK169 15 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 0 
53 653 WINTER, Stephane Auenheim MHK78 20 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 , 0 
54 649 THIER, Axel tus ottenheim MAK171 16 1 : 0 1 : 3 7 , 0 
55 568 BRITON, Julien CS IBM Strasbourg MHK78 21 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 , 0 
56 659 TISJE, Ralf Hauraton GmbH & Co. KG MHK79 22 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 , 0 
57 602 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim MAK262 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 , 0 
58 678 NEUBAUER, Wolfgang Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 15 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 , 0 
59 660 HUFFNER, Gabriel Hauraton GmbH & Co. KG MAK176 17 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 , 0 
60 674 ACKERMANN, Frederic Hatten MHK80 23 1 : 0 2 : 5 7 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 582 KLEHR, Benjamin MHK78 24 1 : 0 2 : 5 9 , 0 
62 552 WALTERS, Mike GSV Baden MAK168 18 1 : 0 3 : 0 2 , 0 
63 580 ROTH, Andreas Team ultraSPORTS MAK176 19 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 , 0 
64 657 PIEPER, Ulrich Bietigheimer Amateure MHK79 25 1 : 0 3 : 2 3 , 0 
65 632 STIEGELE, Denis Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK93 26 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 , 0 
66 555 APEL, Stefanie TV Forst Triathlon WAK167 1 1 : 0 3 : 4 1 , 0 
67 592 KÜHNER, Gerhard Gaggenau MAK256 16 1 : 0 3 : 5 3 , 0 
68 637 BÜRKLE, Rebecca LBV Achern WHK89 5 1 : 0 4 : 2 3 , 0 
69 623 BAUER, Theo TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK253 17 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 
70 628 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe WAK173 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 4 , 0 
70 627 HEINRICH, Wolfgang SSC Karlsruhe MAK254 18 1 : 0 4 : 3 4 , 0 
72 569 HEIMBURGER, Cornelia SG Stern Gaggenau WHK91 6 1 : 0 4 : 3 7 , 0 
73 595 SANDER, Ulrike Für Claudius WAK176 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 , 0 
74 677 NOWAK, Thomas Breitensport Sinzheim MHK84 27 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 , 0 
75 578 FREY, Robin Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MJ01 2 1 : 0 6 : 1 1 , 0 
76 667 RASCHKA, Markus Bietigheimer Amateure MAK173 20 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 , 0 
77 587 KÜCHLER, Daniel MHK84 28 1 : 0 6 : 1 7 , 0 
78 591 HARICH, Jens Bietigheimer Amateure MAK175 21 1 : 0 6 : 2 3 , 0 
79 621 MERKEL, Klaus TV Haueneberstein MAK173 22 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 , 0 
80 640 WÖRTZ, Daniel MHK84 29 1 : 0 7 : 2 3 , 0 
81 634 GIERKE, Thomas tricon wörth MAK264 19 1 : 0 7 : 3 5 , 0 
82 560 WURZ, Andreas Sinzheim MAK175 23 1 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 0 
83 556 BAUER, Oliver Rastatt (Plittersdorf) MAK174 24 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 , 0 
84 614 MÜLLER, Michael Rastatt MAK169 25 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 , 0 
85 572 LEROUX, Philippe CS IBM Strasbourg MAK263 20 1 : 0 9 : 2 9 , 0 
86 676 STEPHAN, Alisa TV Gengenbach WHK95 7 1 : 0 9 : 5 5 , 0 
87 557 DÖRING , Martin Sinzheim MHK84 30 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 0 
88 558 SCHUNKE, Nico Bühl Neusatz MHK81 31 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 , 0 
89 605 HÄFNER, Martin SG Nied MAK260 21 1 : 1 1 : 1 4 , 0 
90 644 SCHNEIDER, Claudia Keep fighting & smiling Bradley WHK89 8 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 , 0 
91 625 ERNST, Klaus Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK255 22 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 , 0 
92 671 MAY, Siegfried RSV Hannover MAK251 23 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 , 0 
93 566 KUHN, Alexandra RC Sulzbach WAK175 4 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 , 0 
94 594 ROHDE , Stefan Bierengel MHK89 32 1 : 1 3 : 3 7 , 0 
95 622 AICHINGER, Silke Bietigheimer Amateure WAK171 5 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 , 0 
96 675 HELLICH, Roland Bierengel MHK84 33 1 : 1 3 : 5 3 , 0 
97 643 MÜLLER, Eva Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen WAK172 6 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 , 0 
98 650 KARKOSSA, Bernd tus ottenheim MAK263 24 1 : 1 5 : 5 0 , 0 
99 620 UHRIG, François Athletic Team Pepperl+Fuchs MAK259 25 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 , 0 

Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 604 KLEIN , Alexandre VCE TRIATHLON MHK81 1 4 7 : 1 6 , 0 
2 647 GMELIN, Moritz Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 1 4 7 : 3 1 , 0 
3 575 SCHNEIDER, Alexis Endurance Shop MHK90 2 4 8 : 2 1 , 0 
4 576 BEIER, Ralf Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK90 3 5 2 : 0 8 , 0 
5 612 KRECH, Christophe engelhorn sports running team MHK94 4 5 2 : 2 3 , 0 
6 553 MÜLLER, Maximilian SSV Offenburg Triathlon MJ00 1 5 2 : 3 0 , 0 
7 630 LOPEZ, Marco Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 2 5 3 : 1 4 , 0 
8 656 HAGEL, Sascha Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MHK77 5 5 3 : 2 5 , 0 
9 673 FRICKER, Christophe Beinheim MHK80 6 5 3 : 3 0 , 0 

10 609 GILLES, Matthias PSKarlsruhe TRIATHLON MHK81 7 5 3 : 4 0 , 0 
11 658 KÄSHAMMER, Roland TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK252 1 5 3 : 4 5 , 0 
12 613 TREYER, Björn Running Team Ortenau MHK83 8 5 3 : 4 8 , 0 
13 561 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmuenster MAK175 3 5 3 : 5 4 , 0 
14 559 HUBER, Thomas Tria Appenweier MAK167 4 5 4 : 0 5 , 0 
15 573 BRAUNAGEL, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MAK168 5 5 4 : 1 0 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

16 635 DÖRR, Holger RSG Ried Rastatt MAK265 2 5 4 : 4 8 , 0 
17 550 ZAHN, Peter Los Capitanes Borrachos MHK81 9 5 5 : 0 4 , 0 
18 598 ARMBRUSTER, Kassian Für Claudius MHK96 10 5 5 : 1 2 , 0 
18 597 ARMBRUSTER, Ralf Für Claudius MAK262 3 5 5 : 1 2 , 0 
20 626 GÖTZ, Andreas RSG Ried Rastatt MAK262 4 5 5 : 2 5 , 0 
21 567 KUHN, Wolfgang RC Sulzbach MAK172 6 5 6 : 0 4 , 0 
22 646 BROCKE , Hans Werner RSTV Tria Bühlertal MAK266 5 5 6 : 2 2 , 0 
23 601 VOLZ, Michael Hochschule Offenburg MAK171 7 5 6 : 3 5 , 0 
24 668 RAMSTEINER, Boris RSG Ried Rastatt MHK78 11 5 6 : 4 1 , 0 
25 616 KNAM, Alexander Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 8 5 7 : 3 3 , 0 
26 629 HETZEL, Andreas Badische Stahlkocher MAK176 9 5 7 : 5 9 , 0 
27 585 GASSENSCHMIDT, Peter Breitensport Sinzheim MAK263 6 5 8 : 0 4 , 0 
28 624 KÖPPEL, Klaus TG  Ötigheim MAK262 7 5 8 : 1 6 , 0 
29 611 JACKO, Tobias TV Haueneberstein MHK81 12 5 8 : 4 1 , 0 
30 618 WEBER, Patrick RSG Ried Rastatt MHK81 13 5 8 : 4 4 , 0 
31 663 SCHELL, Joris Wissembourg MHK94 14 5 8 : 4 6 , 0 
32 579 MERKEL, Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MAK263 8 5 8 : 4 7 , 0 
33 652 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MAK263 9 5 8 : 5 2 , 0 
34 672 KRAPP, Francis NAVECO MAK167 10 5 9 : 0 4 , 0 
35 670 Weiss, Ralf Radhof Chill Nufringen MAK176 11 5 9 : 0 8 , 0 
36 583 HELLER, Michael TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK265 10 5 9 : 1 0 , 0 
37 648 PIHEN, Bernard Dalhunden MAK257 11 5 9 : 1 9 , 0 
38 551 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK266 12 5 9 : 2 0 , 0 
39 655 DIEHL, Sebastian Baden-Baden MHK82 15 5 9 : 2 2 , 0 
40 600 METZGER, Rolf tus ottenheim MAK260 13 1 : 0 0 : 2 2 , 0 
41 599 METZGER, Gabriel Lahr MHK94 16 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 , 0 
42 619 SCHERER, Helmut Gernsbach MAK172 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 2 , 0 
43 577 FREY, Heinz Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MAK170 13 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 , 0 
43 574 LEBETH, Sebastian Kuppenheim MHK83 17 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 , 0 
45 651 ZÄPFEL, Nico MST#MMXVII# MHK83 18 1 : 0 0 : 4 1 , 0 
46 563 LACHERMAIER, Kai Edelrieda Grieschdiere MAK169 14 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 , 0 
47 593 LING, Lukas Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK93 19 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 , 0 
48 571 ZOLLER, Matthias SG-Stern Gaggenau MAK169 15 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 0 
49 653 WINTER, Stephane Auenheim MHK78 20 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 , 0 
50 649 THIER, Axel tus ottenheim MAK171 16 1 : 0 1 : 3 7 , 0 
51 568 BRITON, Julien CS IBM Strasbourg MHK78 21 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 , 0 
52 659 TISJE, Ralf Hauraton GmbH & Co. KG MHK79 22 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 , 0 
53 602 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim MAK262 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 , 0 
54 678 NEUBAUER, Wolfgang Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 15 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 , 0 
55 660 HUFFNER, Gabriel Hauraton GmbH & Co. KG MAK176 17 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 , 0 
56 674 ACKERMANN, Frederic Hatten MHK80 23 1 : 0 2 : 5 7 , 0 
57 582 KLEHR, Benjamin MHK78 24 1 : 0 2 : 5 9 , 0 
58 552 WALTERS, Mike GSV Baden MAK168 18 1 : 0 3 : 0 2 , 0 
59 580 ROTH, Andreas Team ultraSPORTS MAK176 19 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 , 0 
60 657 PIEPER, Ulrich Bietigheimer Amateure MHK79 25 1 : 0 3 : 2 3 , 0 
61 632 STIEGELE, Denis Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK93 26 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 , 0 
62 592 KÜHNER, Gerhard Gaggenau MAK256 16 1 : 0 3 : 5 3 , 0 
63 623 BAUER, Theo TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK253 17 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 
64 627 HEINRICH, Wolfgang SSC Karlsruhe MAK254 18 1 : 0 4 : 3 4 , 0 
65 677 NOWAK, Thomas Breitensport Sinzheim MHK84 27 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 , 0 
66 578 FREY, Robin Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MJ01 2 1 : 0 6 : 1 1 , 0 
67 667 RASCHKA, Markus Bietigheimer Amateure MAK173 20 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 , 0 
68 587 KÜCHLER, Daniel MHK84 28 1 : 0 6 : 1 7 , 0 
69 591 HARICH, Jens Bietigheimer Amateure MAK175 21 1 : 0 6 : 2 3 , 0 
70 621 MERKEL, Klaus TV Haueneberstein MAK173 22 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 , 0 
71 640 WÖRTZ, Daniel MHK84 29 1 : 0 7 : 2 3 , 0 
72 634 GIERKE, Thomas tricon wörth MAK264 19 1 : 0 7 : 3 5 , 0 
73 560 WURZ, Andreas Sinzheim MAK175 23 1 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 0 
74 556 BAUER, Oliver Rastatt (Plittersdorf) MAK174 24 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 , 0 
75 614 MÜLLER, Michael Rastatt MAK169 25 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

76 572 LEROUX, Philippe CS IBM Strasbourg MAK263 20 1 : 0 9 : 2 9 , 0 
77 557 DÖRING , Martin Sinzheim MHK84 30 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 0 
78 558 SCHUNKE, Nico Bühl Neusatz MHK81 31 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 , 0 
79 605 HÄFNER, Martin SG Nied MAK260 21 1 : 1 1 : 1 4 , 0 
80 625 ERNST, Klaus Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK255 22 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 , 0 
81 671 MAY, Siegfried RSV Hannover MAK251 23 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 , 0 
82 594 ROHDE , Stefan Bierengel MHK89 32 1 : 1 3 : 3 7 , 0 
83 675 HELLICH, Roland Bierengel MHK84 33 1 : 1 3 : 5 3 , 0 
84 650 KARKOSSA, Bernd tus ottenheim MAK263 24 1 : 1 5 : 5 0 , 0 
85 620 UHRIG, François Athletic Team Pepperl+Fuchs MAK259 25 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 , 0 

Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 608 WOLF, Pia Für Claudius WHK95 1 5 4 : 2 4 , 0 
2 581 ZELLMEYER, Camille TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM WHK95 2 5 6 : 3 5 , 0 
3 631 BANNWOLF , Kerstin Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen WHK82 3 5 8 : 0 9 , 0 
4 669 WEISS, iris Radhof Chill Nufringen WHK81 4 5 9 : 0 8 , 0 
5 555 APEL, Stefanie TV Forst Triathlon WAK167 1 1 : 0 3 : 4 1 , 0 
6 637 BÜRKLE, Rebecca LBV Achern WHK89 5 1 : 0 4 : 2 3 , 0 
7 628 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe WAK173 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 4 , 0 
8 569 HEIMBURGER, Cornelia SG Stern Gaggenau WHK91 6 1 : 0 4 : 3 7 , 0 
9 595 SANDER, Ulrike Für Claudius WAK176 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 , 0 

10 676 STEPHAN, Alisa TV Gengenbach WHK95 7 1 : 0 9 : 5 5 , 0 
11 644 SCHNEIDER, Claudia Keep fighting & smiling Bradley WHK89 8 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 , 0 
12 566 KUHN, Alexandra RC Sulzbach WAK175 4 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 , 0 
13 622 AICHINGER, Silke Bietigheimer Amateure WAK171 5 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 , 0 
14 643 MÜLLER, Eva Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen WAK172 6 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 , 0 

Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 15-20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 553 MÜLLER, Maximilian SSV Offenburg Triathlon MJ00 1 5 2 : 3 0 , 0 
2 578 FREY, Robin Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MJ01 2 1 : 0 6 : 1 1 , 0 

Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 604 KLEIN , Alexandre VCE TRIATHLON MHK81 1 4 7 : 1 6 , 0 
2 575 SCHNEIDER, Alexis Endurance Shop MHK90 2 4 8 : 2 1 , 0 
3 576 BEIER, Ralf Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK90 3 5 2 : 0 8 , 0 
4 612 KRECH, Christophe engelhorn sports running team MHK94 4 5 2 : 2 3 , 0 
5 656 HAGEL, Sascha Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MHK77 5 5 3 : 2 5 , 0 
6 673 FRICKER, Christophe Beinheim MHK80 6 5 3 : 3 0 , 0 
7 609 GILLES, Matthias PSKarlsruhe TRIATHLON MHK81 7 5 3 : 4 0 , 0 
8 613 TREYER, Björn Running Team Ortenau MHK83 8 5 3 : 4 8 , 0 
9 550 ZAHN, Peter Los Capitanes Borrachos MHK81 9 5 5 : 0 4 , 0 

10 598 ARMBRUSTER, Kassian Für Claudius MHK96 10 5 5 : 1 2 , 0 
11 668 RAMSTEINER, Boris RSG Ried Rastatt MHK78 11 5 6 : 4 1 , 0 
12 611 JACKO, Tobias TV Haueneberstein MHK81 12 5 8 : 4 1 , 0 
13 618 WEBER, Patrick RSG Ried Rastatt MHK81 13 5 8 : 4 4 , 0 
14 663 SCHELL, Joris Wissembourg MHK94 14 5 8 : 4 6 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

15 655 DIEHL, Sebastian Baden-Baden MHK82 15 5 9 : 2 2 , 0 
16 599 METZGER, Gabriel Lahr MHK94 16 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 , 0 
17 574 LEBETH, Sebastian Kuppenheim MHK83 17 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 , 0 
18 651 ZÄPFEL, Nico MST#MMXVII# MHK83 18 1 : 0 0 : 4 1 , 0 
19 593 LING, Lukas Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK93 19 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 , 0 
20 653 WINTER, Stephane Auenheim MHK78 20 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 , 0 
21 568 BRITON, Julien CS IBM Strasbourg MHK78 21 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 , 0 
22 659 TISJE, Ralf Hauraton GmbH & Co. KG MHK79 22 1 : 0 1 : 4 7 , 0 
23 674 ACKERMANN, Frederic Hatten MHK80 23 1 : 0 2 : 5 7 , 0 
24 582 KLEHR, Benjamin MHK78 24 1 : 0 2 : 5 9 , 0 
25 657 PIEPER, Ulrich Bietigheimer Amateure MHK79 25 1 : 0 3 : 2 3 , 0 
26 632 STIEGELE, Denis Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MHK93 26 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 , 0 
27 677 NOWAK, Thomas Breitensport Sinzheim MHK84 27 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 , 0 
28 587 KÜCHLER, Daniel MHK84 28 1 : 0 6 : 1 7 , 0 
29 640 WÖRTZ, Daniel MHK84 29 1 : 0 7 : 2 3 , 0 
30 557 DÖRING , Martin Sinzheim MHK84 30 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 0 
31 558 SCHUNKE, Nico Bühl Neusatz MHK81 31 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 , 0 
32 594 ROHDE , Stefan Bierengel MHK89 32 1 : 1 3 : 3 7 , 0 
33 675 HELLICH, Roland Bierengel MHK84 33 1 : 1 3 : 5 3 , 0 

Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 21-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 608 WOLF, Pia Für Claudius WHK95 1 5 4 : 2 4 , 0 
2 581 ZELLMEYER, Camille TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM WHK95 2 5 6 : 3 5 , 0 
3 631 BANNWOLF , Kerstin Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen WHK82 3 5 8 : 0 9 , 0 
4 669 WEISS, iris Radhof Chill Nufringen WHK81 4 5 9 : 0 8 , 0 
5 637 BÜRKLE, Rebecca LBV Achern WHK89 5 1 : 0 4 : 2 3 , 0 
6 569 HEIMBURGER, Cornelia SG Stern Gaggenau WHK91 6 1 : 0 4 : 3 7 , 0 
7 676 STEPHAN, Alisa TV Gengenbach WHK95 7 1 : 0 9 : 5 5 , 0 
8 644 SCHNEIDER, Claudia Keep fighting & smiling Bradley WHK89 8 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 , 0 

Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 647 GMELIN, Moritz Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 1 4 7 : 3 1 , 0 
2 630 LOPEZ, Marco Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 2 5 3 : 1 4 , 0 
3 561 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmuenster MAK175 3 5 3 : 5 4 , 0 
4 559 HUBER, Thomas Tria Appenweier MAK167 4 5 4 : 0 5 , 0 
5 573 BRAUNAGEL, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MAK168 5 5 4 : 1 0 , 0 
6 567 KUHN, Wolfgang RC Sulzbach MAK172 6 5 6 : 0 4 , 0 
7 601 VOLZ, Michael Hochschule Offenburg MAK171 7 5 6 : 3 5 , 0 
8 616 KNAM, Alexander Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK174 8 5 7 : 3 3 , 0 
9 629 HETZEL, Andreas Badische Stahlkocher MAK176 9 5 7 : 5 9 , 0 

10 672 KRAPP, Francis NAVECO MAK167 10 5 9 : 0 4 , 0 
11 670 Weiss, Ralf Radhof Chill Nufringen MAK176 11 5 9 : 0 8 , 0 
12 619 SCHERER, Helmut Gernsbach MAK172 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 2 , 0 
13 577 FREY, Heinz Feuerwehr Baden-Baden MAK170 13 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 , 0 
14 563 LACHERMAIER, Kai Edelrieda Grieschdiere MAK169 14 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 , 0 
15 571 ZOLLER, Matthias SG-Stern Gaggenau MAK169 15 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 0 
16 649 THIER, Axel tus ottenheim MAK171 16 1 : 0 1 : 3 7 , 0 
17 660 HUFFNER, Gabriel Hauraton GmbH & Co. KG MAK176 17 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 , 0 
18 552 WALTERS, Mike GSV Baden MAK168 18 1 : 0 3 : 0 2 , 0 
19 580 ROTH, Andreas Team ultraSPORTS MAK176 19 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 , 0 
20 667 RASCHKA, Markus Bietigheimer Amateure MAK173 20 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

21 591 HARICH, Jens Bietigheimer Amateure MAK175 21 1 : 0 6 : 2 3 , 0 
22 621 MERKEL, Klaus TV Haueneberstein MAK173 22 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 , 0 
23 560 WURZ, Andreas Sinzheim MAK175 23 1 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 0 
24 556 BAUER, Oliver Rastatt (Plittersdorf) MAK174 24 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 , 0 
25 614 MÜLLER, Michael Rastatt MAK169 25 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 , 0 

Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 555 APEL, Stefanie TV Forst Triathlon WAK167 1 1 : 0 3 : 4 1 , 0 
2 628 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe WAK173 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 4 , 0 
3 595 SANDER, Ulrike Für Claudius WAK176 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 , 0 
4 566 KUHN, Alexandra RC Sulzbach WAK175 4 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 , 0 
5 622 AICHINGER, Silke Bietigheimer Amateure WAK171 5 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 , 0 
6 643 MÜLLER, Eva Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen WAK172 6 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 , 0 

Triathlon  am  12.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 658 KÄSHAMMER, Roland TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK252 1 5 3 : 4 5 , 0 
2 635 DÖRR, Holger RSG Ried Rastatt MAK265 2 5 4 : 4 8 , 0 
3 597 ARMBRUSTER, Ralf Für Claudius MAK262 3 5 5 : 1 2 , 0 
4 626 GÖTZ, Andreas RSG Ried Rastatt MAK262 4 5 5 : 2 5 , 0 
5 646 BROCKE , Hans Werner RSTV Tria Bühlertal MAK266 5 5 6 : 2 2 , 0 
6 585 GASSENSCHMIDT, Peter Breitensport Sinzheim MAK263 6 5 8 : 0 4 , 0 
7 624 KÖPPEL, Klaus TG  Ötigheim MAK262 7 5 8 : 1 6 , 0 
8 579 MERKEL, Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MAK263 8 5 8 : 4 7 , 0 
9 652 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MAK263 9 5 8 : 5 2 , 0 

10 583 HELLER, Michael TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK265 10 5 9 : 1 0 , 0 
11 648 PIHEN, Bernard Dalhunden MAK257 11 5 9 : 1 9 , 0 
12 551 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK266 12 5 9 : 2 0 , 0 
13 600 METZGER, Rolf tus ottenheim MAK260 13 1 : 0 0 : 2 2 , 0 
14 602 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim MAK262 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 , 0 
15 678 NEUBAUER, Wolfgang Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 15 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 , 0 
16 592 KÜHNER, Gerhard Gaggenau MAK256 16 1 : 0 3 : 5 3 , 0 
17 623 BAUER, Theo TRIA TEAM TB Freistett MAK253 17 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 
18 627 HEINRICH, Wolfgang SSC Karlsruhe MAK254 18 1 : 0 4 : 3 4 , 0 
19 634 GIERKE, Thomas tricon wörth MAK264 19 1 : 0 7 : 3 5 , 0 
20 572 LEROUX, Philippe CS IBM Strasbourg MAK263 20 1 : 0 9 : 2 9 , 0 
21 605 HÄFNER, Martin SG Nied MAK260 21 1 : 1 1 : 1 4 , 0 
22 625 ERNST, Klaus Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK255 22 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 , 0 
23 671 MAY, Siegfried RSV Hannover MAK251 23 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 , 0 
24 650 KARKOSSA, Bernd tus ottenheim MAK263 24 1 : 1 5 : 5 0 , 0 
25 620 UHRIG, François Athletic Team Pepperl+Fuchs MAK259 25 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 , 0 
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